
Show #B3845 (Sissy Anderson): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

153. AQHA 244802: L1 Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 901 SUDDENLY SOO COOL MARY R WHITE MARY R WHITE

2 919 CERTAINLY A MISTER SANDY IVELICH SANDY IVELICH

3 968 ONE SO GOOD NICOLE S BALLENGER NICOLE S BALLENGER

154. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 866 VINN DIESEL MICHAELA RAE DARROH DEANNA M DARROH

2 868 KRUZE CONTROL TALI N TERLIZZI TALI N TERLIZZI

3 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

4 967 DO U WANNA DANCE LAUREN KIYOTA LAUREN KIYOTA

5 917 THANK GOD ITZ FRIDAY HEATHER MAAS HEATHER MAAS

6 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK KATE TOOMEY EVANS KATE TOOMEY EVANS

7 973 ALWAYS SOMETHIN KELLY A TURNER KELLY A TURNER

8 178 ALMOS FAMOUS KRISTEN S WIESE KRISTEN S WIESE

9 167 MARKED FOR GREYNESS LINDSEY DEE SHERLEY LINDSEY DEE SHERLEY

156. AQHA 244806: L3 Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4 (4 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 903 IM WILLY GOOD TODAY SANDRA MORGAN SANDRA MORGAN

2 162 POTENTIALY ZIPPED LAINA P BANKS KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

3 999 HOOS YOUR DADDY MARCY L LEWKIW MARCY L LEWKIW

157. AQHA 244003: L2 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 580 HUBBOUT A DANCE MADISON NIRENSTEIN MADISON NIRENSTEIN

2 866 VINN DIESEL MICHAELA RAE DARROH DEANNA M DARROH

3 868 KRUZE CONTROL TALI N TERLIZZI TALI N TERLIZZI

4 579 MAID ME GOOD MICHELLE BAUER MICHELLE & SHEILA BAUER

5 150 KAMANYAWANNADANCE CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK

6 146 SIENNA SKY WENDEE COTE WENDEE COTE

7 961 AL BE WATCHING VICKI SAUL VICKI SAUL

8 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

9 910 LEGS N TAILS JENNIFER CHAN MARGIE OR JENNIFER CHAN

10 167 MARKED FOR GREYNESS LINDSEY DEE SHERLEY LINDSEY DEE SHERLEY

158. AQHA 244006: L3 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 931 AINT GOTA LOT COURTNEY ARCHER COURTNEY ARCHER

2 874 BEST JAZZ ALBUM YET TAYLOR M SEARLES JIM R SEARLES

3 865 SENSATIONAL ASSET TALI N TERLIZZI TALI N TERLIZZI

4 164 AL ABOUT IT SARA A JACKSON-VANCE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

5 908 AL BE AT THE BAR BRENDA K OGDEN BRENDA K OGDEN



Show #B3846 (Casey Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

153. AQHA 244802: L1 Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 901 SUDDENLY SOO COOL MARY R WHITE MARY R WHITE

2 968 ONE SO GOOD NICOLE S BALLENGER NICOLE S BALLENGER

3 919 CERTAINLY A MISTER SANDY IVELICH SANDY IVELICH

154. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 866 VINN DIESEL MICHAELA RAE DARROH DEANNA M DARROH

2 868 KRUZE CONTROL TALI N TERLIZZI TALI N TERLIZZI

3 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

4 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK KATE TOOMEY EVANS KATE TOOMEY EVANS

5 973 ALWAYS SOMETHIN KELLY A TURNER KELLY A TURNER

6 596 LEO A NEW INNOVATION TAYLOR DELEO TAYLOR DELEO

7 837 SOPHIES SLEEPING IN CHEYENNE S ADAMS MELISSA SEXTON

8 917 THANK GOD ITZ FRIDAY HEATHER MAAS HEATHER MAAS

9 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

156. AQHA 244806: L3 Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4 (4 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 903 IM WILLY GOOD TODAY SANDRA MORGAN SANDRA MORGAN

2 162 POTENTIALY ZIPPED LAINA P BANKS KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

3 999 HOOS YOUR DADDY MARCY L LEWKIW MARCY L LEWKIW

157. AQHA 244003: L2 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 579 MAID ME GOOD MICHELLE BAUER MICHELLE & SHEILA BAUER

2 580 HUBBOUT A DANCE MADISON NIRENSTEIN MADISON NIRENSTEIN

3 150 KAMANYAWANNADANCE CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK

4 866 VINN DIESEL MICHAELA RAE DARROH DEANNA M DARROH

5 868 KRUZE CONTROL TALI N TERLIZZI TALI N TERLIZZI

6 961 AL BE WATCHING VICKI SAUL VICKI SAUL

7 146 SIENNA SKY WENDEE COTE WENDEE COTE

8 167 MARKED FOR GREYNESS LINDSEY DEE SHERLEY LINDSEY DEE SHERLEY

9 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

158. AQHA 244006: L3 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 931 AINT GOTA LOT COURTNEY ARCHER COURTNEY ARCHER

2 874 BEST JAZZ ALBUM YET TAYLOR M SEARLES JIM R SEARLES

3 865 SENSATIONAL ASSET TALI N TERLIZZI TALI N TERLIZZI

4 164 AL ABOUT IT SARA A JACKSON-VANCE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

5 908 AL BE AT THE BAR BRENDA K OGDEN BRENDA K OGDEN



Show #B3847 (Shawn G Hays): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

153. AQHA 244802: L1 Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 901 SUDDENLY SOO COOL MARY R WHITE MARY R WHITE

2 968 ONE SO GOOD NICOLE S BALLENGER NICOLE S BALLENGER

3 919 CERTAINLY A MISTER SANDY IVELICH SANDY IVELICH

154. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 866 VINN DIESEL MICHAELA RAE DARROH DEANNA M DARROH

2 973 ALWAYS SOMETHIN KELLY A TURNER KELLY A TURNER

3 539 HUNTIFIED ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO ERIN LARSON GIROLAMO

4 868 KRUZE CONTROL TALI N TERLIZZI TALI N TERLIZZI

5 967 DO U WANNA DANCE LAUREN KIYOTA LAUREN KIYOTA

6 837 SOPHIES SLEEPING IN CHEYENNE S ADAMS MELISSA SEXTON

7 917 THANK GOD ITZ FRIDAY HEATHER MAAS HEATHER MAAS

8 170 LOPIN A HOT STREAK KATE TOOMEY EVANS KATE TOOMEY EVANS

9 933 THE WISEST CHOICE MEGAN NEUGEBAUER AMY PALMBY

156. AQHA 244806: L3 Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4 (4 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 903 IM WILLY GOOD TODAY SANDRA MORGAN SANDRA MORGAN

2 162 POTENTIALY ZIPPED LAINA P BANKS KENNETH OR LAINA BANKS

3 999 HOOS YOUR DADDY MARCY L LEWKIW MARCY L LEWKIW

157. AQHA 244003: L2 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 579 MAID ME GOOD MICHELLE BAUER MICHELLE & SHEILA BAUER

2 866 VINN DIESEL MICHAELA RAE DARROH DEANNA M DARROH

3 961 AL BE WATCHING VICKI SAUL VICKI SAUL

4 580 HUBBOUT A DANCE MADISON NIRENSTEIN MADISON NIRENSTEIN

5 868 KRUZE CONTROL TALI N TERLIZZI TALI N TERLIZZI

6 146 SIENNA SKY WENDEE COTE WENDEE COTE

7 150 KAMANYAWANNADANCE CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK CARLY L ESTREICH-LUECK

8 910 LEGS N TAILS JENNIFER CHAN MARGIE OR JENNIFER CHAN

9 888 HAY GOOD LOOKING GABRIELLE M LOFTON GABRIELLE M LOFTON

158. AQHA 244006: L3 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5 (5 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 874 BEST JAZZ ALBUM YET TAYLOR M SEARLES JIM R SEARLES

2 164 AL ABOUT IT SARA A JACKSON-VANCE SARA A JACKSON-VANCE

3 865 SENSATIONAL ASSET TALI N TERLIZZI TALI N TERLIZZI

4 931 AINT GOTA LOT COURTNEY ARCHER COURTNEY ARCHER

5 908 AL BE AT THE BAR BRENDA K OGDEN BRENDA K OGDEN


